
2019-2020 Nebraska Building Chapter AGC Student Chapters 

Metropolitan Community College, Construction and Building Science 
Josh Steele, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-871-0809, jsteele9@mccneb.edu 
Metropolitan Community College 
PO Box 3777 
Omaha, NE  68103-0777 
Chapter Officers 
Donald Stalker  
Linda Hitzemann  
Griselda Nava   
Nick Holcomb 
 
Southeast Community College-Milford Campus, Building Technology Program 
Jason Adams, AGC Chapter Advisor, 402-525,7101, jadams@southeast.edu 
Karen Koch, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-761-8442, kkoch@southeast.edu  
Ron Petsch, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-761-8213, rpetsch@southeast.edu 
Southeast Community College 
Milford Campus 
600 State Street 
Milford, NE 68405 
Chapter Officers 
Nate Grossnicklaus  
Grant Hansen  
Keith Hergott  
Cooper Kiser  
Keenan Shea  
 
Wayne State College 
Dave Hix, AGC Chapter Advisor, 402-369-0383, dahix1@wsc.edu  
Wayne State College 
Technology & Applied Sciences Department 
1111 Main St 
Wayne, NE  68787 
Chapter Officers 
Antoni Adame  
Jaxon Powers  
Colton Webner   
Nicholas Wilke  
Tyler Obershaw 

University of Nebraska-Kearney, Construction Management  
Dale Porter, AGC Chapter Advisor: 308-224-5475, porters2@unk.edu  
Construction Management Coordinator  
University of Nebraska at Kearney  
Otto Olsen 129A 
Kearney, NE 68849-2120 
308-865-8504 
Chapter Officers 
Logan Best  
Sam Wetzel  
Tyler Douglas 
Colton Massinger 
 
University of Nebraska-Lincoln (City Campus) 
Matthew Barrows, AGC Chapter Advisor: 720-841-8211, mbarrows@unl.edu  
The Durham School of Architectural Engineering and Construction 
University of Nebraska Lincoln  
Nebraska Hall 113D 
900 N 16th St 
Lincoln, NE 68588-0500 
402-472-5504  
Chapter Officers 
Galileo Rivera-Tobar, President  
Nathan Ordos, Vice President  
Ethan Copes, Treasurer  
Jonathan Juarez, Secretary  
Evan Copes, Social Chair  
Benjamin Karsting, Recruitment Chair  
 
University of Nebraska-Omaha (Scott Campus) 
Brandon Kreiling, AGC Chapter Advisor: 402-554-7285, brandon.kreiling@unl.edu  
Charles W. Durham School of Architectural Engineering and Construction 
UNL @ Omaha  
PKI 105E 
1110 S 67th Street  
Omaha, NE 68182-0176 
Chapter Officers 
Hala Fadhil, President  
Chris Kellner, Vice President  
Matt McMahon, Treasurer  
 

mailto:jsteele9@mccneb.edu
mailto:jsteele9@mccneb.edu
mailto:jadams@southeast.edu
mailto:jadams@southeast.edu
mailto:kkoch@southeast.edu
mailto:kkoch@southeast.edu
mailto:rpetsch@southeast.edu
mailto:rpetsch@southeast.edu
mailto:dahix1@wsc.edu
mailto:dahix1@wsc.edu
mailto:porters2@unk.edu
mailto:porters2@unk.edu
mailto:mbarrows@unl.edu
mailto:mbarrows@unl.edu
mailto:brandon.kreiling@unl.edu
mailto:brandon.kreiling@unl.edu

